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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Joseph Moore           M2529         1/42    4:50       24:01
2     Trent Lusignan         COLLEG        1/44    5:06       25:20
3     Mason Frank            M2024         1/23    5:07       25:23
4     Kyle Neumann           M2024         2/23    5:07       25:25
5     Colin Hagan            COLLEG        2/44    5:09       25:36
6     Michael Rodriguez      COLLEG        3/44    5:10       25:38
7     Ian Harkreader         M2024         3/23    5:12       25:47
8     Joseph Aulwes          M3034         1/59    5:13       25:52
9     Kyle Schmidt           COLLEG        4/44    5:15       26:03
10    Ben Jaskowiak          COLLEG        5/44    5:16       26:07
11    Robert Duncan          M2529         2/42    5:18       26:20
12    Scottie Cross          M2529         3/42    5:31       27:25
13    Sam Saccoman           COLLEG        6/44    5:32       27:28
14    Tyler Stevens          COLLEG        7/44    5:32       27:28
15    Dan Nielsen            COLLEG        8/44    5:32       27:28
16    Cole Toepfer           COLLEG        9/44    5:32       27:28
17    Justin Herrick         M2529         4/42    5:34       27:37
18    Jon Dyck               M2529         5/42    5:34       27:40
19    Stacy Garrels          M3539         1/45    5:36       27:47
20    Lucas Baker            M1519         1/36    5:36       27:49
21    Robert Kostick         COLLEG       10/44    5:37       27:55
22    Colin Dufffy           COLLEG       11/44    5:38       27:57
23    Ellen Ries             F2529         1/90    5:45       28:35
24    Jordan Seaberg         M2529         6/42    5:50       28:59
25    Todd Christensen       M4044         1/50    5:51       29:02
26    Andrew Tobben          M2024         4/23    5:52       29:07
27    Jen Van Otterloo       F2529         2/90    5:53       29:13
28    Kyle Larson            COLLEG       12/44    5:54       29:17
29    Ryan Eason             COLLEG       13/44    5:54       29:18
30    Drew Kraft             COLLEG       14/44    5:55       29:24
31    Danielle Burke         F2024         1/64    5:56       29:26
32    Lars Mattison          COLLEG       15/44    5:56       29:26
33    Bart Zimmer            M2024         5/23    5:57       29:33
34    Erika Schiller         COLLEG       16/44    5:58       29:39
35    Heidi Peterson         COLLEG       17/44    5:58       29:39
36    Courtney Yaeger        COLLEG       18/44    5:58       29:39
37    Abigail Aspengren      COLLEG       19/44    5:58       29:39
38    Ian McKenzie           M1519         2/36    5:59       29:45
39    Paul Strike            M2024         6/23    6:00       29:49
40    Sydney Messick         COLLEG       20/44    6:02       29:59
41    Anthony McLean         M1519         3/36    6:04       30:09
42    Martin Gingerich       M4549         1/49    6:06       30:20
43    Brad Yewer             M3034         2/59    6:07       30:22
44    Raul Deanda            M6064         1/17    6:07       30:25
45    Sunil Hanoman          M3539         2/45    6:08       30:28
46    Patrick Finnegan       M1519         4/36    6:12       30:47
47    Brad Anderson          COLLEG       21/44    6:12       30:47
48    Marissa Dahlquist      COLLEG       22/44    6:14       30:56
49    Tanya Templer          COLLEG       23/44    6:14       30:58
50    Sarah Swenson          COLLEG       24/44    6:14       30:59
51    Greg Skopec            M5054         1/44    6:16       31:10
52    Charlie Jones          M1519         5/36    6:17       31:11
53    Jonathan Hittner       M1519         6/36    6:19       31:20
54    Paxton Bennett         M3539         3/45    6:19       31:22
55    Dan Schuknecht         M3034         3/59    6:20       31:25
56    Bernie Wilder          M5559         1/25    6:20       31:28
57    Jason Halfpap          M3539         4/45    6:21       31:32
58    Loran Storts           M4549         2/49    6:21       31:32
59    Marcus Fardal          M1519         7/36    6:21       31:33
60    Matthew Wilson         M3539         5/45    6:22       31:39
61    Conor Wells            COLLEG       25/44    6:23       31:41
62    Elena Hicks            F0114          1/3    6:23       31:42
63    Brooke Ferguson        F2529         3/90    6:23       31:43
64    Bryan Sprang           M1519         8/36    6:26       31:56
65    Alexandra Rudin        COLLEG       26/44    6:30       32:18
66    Ryan Hunt              M2024         7/23    6:31       32:21
67    Bob O'Connor           M4549         3/49    6:33       32:29
68    Brad Wylam             M1519         9/36    6:33       32:34
69    Christine Price        F4044         1/73    6:36       32:49
70    Ethan Wise             M1519        10/36    6:37       32:52
71    John McKlveen          M3539         6/45    6:37       32:52
72    John Carmody           M1519        11/36    6:38       32:57
73    Kevin Parker           M4549         4/49    6:38       32:57
74    Jake Prebeck           M1519        12/36    6:39       33:01
75    Tim Mooney             M4549         5/49    6:40       33:08
76    Greg Dennis            M6064         2/17    6:41       33:12
77    Caleb Brown            M3034         4/59    6:42       33:16
78    Randall Mulligan       M4549         6/49    6:42       33:16
79    Erik Ivanov            M1519        13/36    6:44       33:28
80    Levi Nichols           M2529         7/42    6:46       33:39
81    Lesli Wright           F3539        1/100    6:47       33:42
82    Grant Shadden          M3034         5/59    6:47       33:42
83    Timothy Squiers        M5054         2/44    6:48       33:48
84    Jonathan Holstrom      M3539         7/45    6:49       33:50
85    Robert Rehkemper       M3034         6/59    6:49       33:51
86    Randy Sturm            M3034         7/59    6:50       33:56
87    Colin Creighton        M1519        14/36    6:50       33:58
88    Nick Feltz             M2529         8/42    6:50       33:58
89    Jordan Krahn           COLLEG       27/44    6:51       33:59
90    Amy Jo Thorne          COLLEG       28/44    6:51       34:00
91    Tyler Juhl             M1519        15/36    6:53       34:10
92    David Courard-Hauri    M4044         2/50    6:54       34:16
93    Tim Kelly              M5054         3/44    6:54       34:17
94    Lynn Hicks             M4044         3/50    6:55       34:19
95    Mike Nelson            M5559         2/25    6:55       34:21
96    Nicholas Cass          COLLEG       29/44    6:55       34:21
97    Sydney Leach           F3539        2/100    6:55       34:22
98    Cory Evans             M2529         9/42    6:56       34:24
99    Curt Retz              M4549         7/49    6:58       34:35
100   Grant Acoymo           M0114         1/15    6:58       34:35
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101   David Zwank            M3539         8/45    6:59       34:43
102   Nic Rudolph            COLLEG       30/44    6:59       34:43
103   Andrew Gilhart         COLLEG       31/44    7:00       34:45
104   Blair Redenius         M3539         9/45    7:00       34:46
105   Bryan Trout            M4044         4/50    7:01       34:51
106   Celia Venezia          COLLEG       32/44    7:01       34:51
107   Krista McGuire         COLLEG       33/44    7:01       34:51
108   Jerry Beenken          M4549         8/49    7:02       34:56
109   Stephanie Parks        COLLEG       34/44    7:03       35:01
110   Melissa Parks          COLLEG       35/44    7:03       35:02
111   Tim Steenhoek          M4044         5/50    7:03       35:03
112   Kevin Kueker           M3539        10/45    7:04       35:05
113   Abby Caldwell          F1519         1/23    7:04       35:06
114   Nick Hrabak            M2529        10/42    7:05       35:11
115   Michele Poss           F4549         1/39    7:05       35:12
116   Jana Molstre           F3034        1/122    7:06       35:16
117   Joseph Carmody         M0114         2/15    7:06       35:17
118   Parker Michel          M1519        16/36    7:06       35:17
119   Mike McManus           M0114         3/15    7:06       35:17
120   Tommy Merfeld          M1519        17/36    7:06       35:18
121   Jacob Musser           M1519        18/36    7:08       35:25
122   Mark Drake             M3539        11/45    7:08       35:25
123   Tracy Demerath         F2529         4/90    7:09       35:28
124   Fred Fedewa            M6064         3/17    7:09       35:30
125   Josh Rinderknecht      M0114         4/15    7:09       35:32
126   Choua Sayaxang         M3034         8/59    7:10       35:34
127   Robert Kohls           M4549         9/49    7:10       35:38
128   Tom Harmsen            M2024         8/23    7:11       35:38
129   Bill Wilson            M3539        12/45    7:12       35:46
130   Rachel Miesbauer       COLLEG       36/44    7:12       35:48
131   Kara Thul              COLLEG       37/44    7:12       35:48
132   Emily Muellner         COLLEG       38/44    7:12       35:48
133   Michael McCulloch      M4549        10/49    7:12       35:48
134   Molly Kopfmann         COLLEG       39/44    7:13       35:49
135   Leah Bolon             COLLEG       40/44    7:13       35:49
136   Andrew Riesberg        M2024         9/23    7:13       35:50
137   Josie Oakland          COLLEG       41/44    7:13       35:51
138   Steve Swanson          M3034         9/59    7:13       35:52
139   Brent Whipps           M3034        10/59    7:14       35:56
140   Nick Villotti          M3539        13/45    7:17       36:09
141   Adam Grahn             M2024        10/23    7:17       36:13
142   Jacob Hagenbucher      M2024        11/23    7:17       36:13
143   William Scales         M3034        11/59    7:18       36:13
144   Celie Hrabak           F2529         5/90    7:18       36:14
145   John Turpen            M4044         6/50    7:18       36:17
146   Tim Sullivan           M2529        11/42    7:19       36:22
147   Andy Saigh             M1519        19/36    7:19       36:22
148   Luke Sinclair          M0114         5/15    7:20       36:25
149   Angie Tumey            F3034        2/122    7:21       36:28
150   Tammy Greiner          F4549         2/39    7:21       36:28
151   Chuck Clark            M6064         4/17    7:21       36:32
152   Jodi Hanson            F3539        3/100    7:22       36:35
153   Jeremy Vaught          M3539        14/45    7:22       36:37
154   Jeanna English         F4044         2/73    7:24       36:44
155   Andy Roat              M5054         4/44    7:24       36:45
156   Henry Long             M1519        20/36    7:25       36:49
157   Jerry Murphy           M5559         3/25    7:25       36:49
158   Nick Smith             M1519        21/36    7:25       36:49
159   Jake Luksan            M1519        22/36    7:25       36:50
160   Rob Peterson           M3034        12/59    7:25       36:50
161   Phil Manley            M2024        12/23    7:25       36:51
162   Kyle McClain           M2024        13/23    7:25       36:53
163   Nathan Davis           M3034        13/59    7:26       36:54
164   Luke Rogers            M2529        12/42    7:26       36:54
165   Randy Bamsey           M5054         5/44    7:26       36:55
166   Jennifer Imig          F3539        4/100    7:26       36:57
167   Nick Bensen            M4549        11/49    7:26       36:57
168   Darbie Kaller          F3034        3/122    7:27       37:00
169   Pat Hamilton           M4549        12/49    7:27       37:01
170   Matthew Morgan         M4044         7/50    7:27       37:01
171   Max Studer             M4549        13/49    7:27       37:01
172   Aron Bierbaum          M3034        14/59    7:28       37:03
173   Loyed Hedges           M5054         6/44    7:28       37:03
174   Joseph Kimbell         M2529        13/42    7:28       37:05
175   Mark Moeller           M3034        15/59    7:30       37:13
176   Shannon Henson         F2529         6/90    7:30       37:15
177   Mark Ryant             M2024        14/23    7:30       37:16
178   Memory Eltjes          F3034        4/122    7:31       37:18
179   Zachary Swartzendruber M2529        14/42    7:32       37:24
180   Patrick Tasler         M2529        15/42    7:32       37:26
181   Tony Guerra            M4044         8/50    7:33       37:29
182   Kristin Doerder        F2529         7/90    7:34       37:37
183   Anna Schield           COLLEG       42/44    7:35       37:41
184   Peggy Bailey           F5054         1/39    7:36       37:43
185   Dana Kramer            F4549         3/39    7:36       37:46
186   Jennifer Caskey        F3539        5/100    7:37       37:48
187   Lindsay Bierbaum       F3034        5/122    7:37       37:50
188   Lyle Lichty            M5054         7/44    7:37       37:50
189   Sara A. Nelson         F2529         8/90    7:37       37:51
190   Mike Cunningham        M3034        16/59    7:37       37:52
191   Kimberly Pfannebecker  F2529         9/90    7:38       37:56
192   Dan Tripp              M3034        17/59    7:38       37:57
193   Daniel Stromgren       M1519        23/36    7:39       38:00
194   Tara Hofbauer          F3034        6/122    7:39       38:02
195   Duane Lawrence         M4549        14/49    7:40       38:03
196   Greg Swartzander       M????          1/4    7:40       38:03
197   Chris Caskey           M4044         9/50    7:40       38:04
198   Noah Perez             M1519        24/36    7:40       38:06
199   Mark Clemens           M4044        10/50    7:42       38:13
200   John Urban             M4044        11/50    7:42       38:15
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201   Matthew Gardner        M4044        12/50    7:44       38:22
202   David Wright           M3539        15/45    7:44       38:25
203   Eddie Arndorfer        M1519        25/36    7:44       38:26
204   Ray Culp               M1519        26/36    7:44       38:27
205   Sue Sheridan-Statz     F5054         2/39    7:45       38:29
206   Angie Neville          F4044         3/73    7:45       38:31
207   Matthew Harrington     M3034        18/59    7:46       38:35
208   Tom Tecklenburg        M5559         4/25    7:46       38:35
209   Mark Hanrahan          M4044        13/50    7:47       38:37
210   Tony Brezina           M3034        19/59    7:47       38:41
211   Emily Rietema          F3034        7/122    7:48       38:45
212   Tasha Nagel            F2529        10/90    7:48       38:45
213   Mark Hanson            M5559         5/25    7:49       38:48
214   Joseph Bantz           M4549        15/49    7:49       38:50
215   Danielle Farrell       F2529        11/90    7:49       38:51
216   Christopher Stafford   M3034        20/59    7:50       38:53
217   Benjamin Parrott       M3034        21/59    7:51       38:59
218   Nicole Parrott         F3034        8/122    7:51       39:00
219   Rick Gubbels           M5054         8/44    7:51       39:00
220   Brad Apland            M5054         9/44    7:51       39:02
221   Larry Isom             M3539        16/45    7:52       39:06
222   Jane Bradley           F1519         2/23    7:53       39:09
223   Meredith Petty         F1519         3/23    7:53       39:09
224   Andrea Arthofer        F1519         4/23    7:53       39:09
225   Jason Whitson          M4044        14/50    7:53       39:10
226   Unknown Runner         M????          2/4    7:53       39:11
227   Stacia Weber           F3034        9/122    7:54       39:15
228   Rachel Judisch         F3034       10/122    7:54       39:15
229   Simeon Lang            M2529        16/42    7:55       39:17
230   Mike Higgins           M4549        16/49    7:55       39:18
231   Ted Rasmusson          M3034        22/59    7:55       39:21
232   Kelly Johnston         F2529        12/90    7:56       39:22
233   Mark Kilian            M5054        10/44    7:56       39:23
234   Kelsey Meyer           F2024         2/64    7:56       39:23
235   Kathy Miller           F3539        6/100    7:56       39:23
236   Casey Niemann          M3539        17/45    7:56       39:23
237   Mike Leeds             M3034        23/59    7:57       39:29
238   Sean O'Brien           M4044        15/50    7:57       39:29
239   Cara Rexroat           F2529        13/90    7:57       39:31
240   Jay Pizinger           M5054        11/44    7:57       39:31
241   Tamara Hancock         F3034       11/122    7:58       39:33
242   Beth McDonald          F3539        7/100    7:58       39:35
243   Troy Weiland           M4044        16/50    7:58       39:36
244   Ryan Sones             M2529        17/42    7:59       39:37
245   Josh Baade             M3034        24/59    7:59       39:40
246   Galen Wilke            M6064         5/17    7:59       39:40
247   Chandler Hagen         M0114         6/15    7:59       39:40
248   Jessica McLeran        F3034       12/122    8:00       39:42
249   Spencer Hagen          M1519        27/36    8:00       39:43
250   Rob Dixon              M3539        18/45    8:02       39:53
251   Gary Dickey            M3034        25/59    8:02       39:54
252   Jenalee Williams       F2024         3/64    8:02       39:55
253   Jon D. Williams        M5054        12/44    8:02       39:56
254   Jeffrey Judisch        M3034        26/59    8:03       39:57
255   Tim Tesar              M2529        18/42    8:03       40:00
256   James Matthews         M70UP          1/9    8:04       40:04
257   Jessica Lawson         F3034       13/122    8:04       40:05
258   Andrew Anderson        M2529        19/42    8:04       40:06
259   Megan Smith            F3034       14/122    8:05       40:07
260   Bart Laber             M5559         6/25    8:05       40:09
261   Lindsey Johnston       F2024         4/64    8:05       40:10
262   Jacob Vold             M2529        20/42    8:06       40:12
263   Steve Snyder           M4044        17/50    8:06       40:13
264   Ryan Thole             M3539        19/45    8:06       40:13
265   Randall Kremske        M5054        13/44    8:06       40:14
266   Steve Wenham           M4044        18/50    8:06       40:15
267   Jennifer Girdler       F3539        8/100    8:07       40:21
268   Keith Olson            M2529        21/42    8:07       40:21
269   Todd Rosenberger       M3539        20/45    8:08       40:22
270   Dave Briden            M4549        17/49    8:08       40:22
271   Michelle Huenecke      F4044         4/73    8:08       40:22
272   Tim Brown              M1519        28/36    8:08       40:25
273   David Kelley           M3034        27/59    8:09       40:27
274   Jeff Ludwig            M2529        22/42    8:09       40:28
275   Jon Martinez           M4044        19/50    8:09       40:30
276   John Taylor            M4549        18/49    8:09       40:30
277   Gale Christensen       F4044         5/73    8:10       40:32
278   Emily Austin           F2529        14/90    8:10       40:32
279   Hayley Morgan          F1519         5/23    8:11       40:37
280   Ashley Gruenwald       COLLEG       43/44    8:11       40:39
281   Aubrey Villotti        F3034       15/122    8:11       40:40
282   Emily Kimes            F3539        9/100    8:11       40:41
283   Emily Prinsen          F2024         5/64    8:12       40:44
284   Jim Lemonds            M5054        14/44    8:13       40:47
285   Daniel Beyer           M3034        28/59    8:13       40:49
286   Jason Sturm            M3034        29/59    8:14       40:52
287   Brooke Boley           F2529        15/90    8:14       40:53
288   Jamie Meis             M3539        21/45    8:14       40:56
289   Shawn Rolland          M3034        30/59    8:15       40:57
290   Abby Ubben             F3034       16/122    8:16       41:02
291   Brad Sprang            M5054        15/44    8:16       41:02
292   Angie Reschly          F3034       17/122    8:16       41:02
293   Kim Gymer              F3034       18/122    8:16       41:04
294   Collin Chestnut        M1519        29/36    8:16       41:06
295   Brad Bartlett          M4044        20/50    8:17       41:07
296   Colleen Kuhl           F3034       19/122    8:17       41:09
297   Andy Kohler            M3034        31/59    8:17       41:09
298   Bethany Schmidt        F3034       20/122    8:18       41:12
299   Dana Manternach        F2024         6/64    8:18       41:15
300   Roy Ney                M6064         6/17    8:18       41:15
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301   Jana Mohs              F2529        16/90    8:19       41:18
302   Robert Doan            M1519        30/36    8:19       41:19
303   Angela Oakie           F3034       21/122    8:19       41:19
304   Thurman Christensen    M0114         7/15    8:19       41:21
305   Alyse Dreher           F2024         7/64    8:20       41:23
306   Emaleigh Carter        F0114          2/3    8:20       41:24
307   Cassandra Teed         F2529        17/90    8:20       41:25
308   Valerie Hamilton       F4044         6/73    8:20       41:25
309   Tanner Russ            M2024        15/23    8:20       41:26
310   Kara Lindsey           F3539       10/100    8:21       41:30
311   McKinsey Gonder        F3034       22/122    8:22       41:32
312   Dana Kiene             M3539        22/45    8:22       41:33
313   Laurie Briden          F5054         3/39    8:22       41:36
314   Tim Bolten             M2529        23/42    8:23       41:37
315   Cj Osborn              M4549        19/49    8:23       41:38
316   David Lemons           M4549        20/49    8:23       41:39
317   Steven Harms           M4549        21/49    8:23       41:40
318   Jarid Catrenich        M3034        32/59    8:23       41:40
319   Mike Fuller            M3539        23/45    8:23       41:41
320   Courtney Bain          F2024         8/64    8:23       41:41
321   Nathan Johnson         M2529        24/42    8:24       41:42
322   David Martin           M3034        33/59    8:24       41:45
323   Andrew Leech           M4044        21/50    8:25       41:47
324   Jeffrey Goodman        M5054        16/44    8:26       41:53
325   Chris Maharry          M4044        22/50    8:26       41:54
326   Taylor Molstead        F1519         6/23    8:26       41:54
327   Richard Blanshan       M6064         7/17    8:26       41:55
328   Casee Woodley          F3034       23/122    8:27       41:57
329   Ashley Cox             F2529        18/90    8:27       41:59
330   Sarah Havelka          F2024         9/64    8:27       42:00
331   Sara Davis             F3034       24/122    8:27       42:00
332   Lauri Hast             F4549         4/39    8:27       42:00
333   Ana Allen              F3539       11/100    8:27       42:01
334   Jill Oliver            F3034       25/122    8:27       42:01
335   Satish Nayak           M3539        24/45    8:28       42:02
336   Mark Funaro            M3539        25/45    8:28       42:04
337   Travis Carrel          M3539        26/45    8:28       42:04
338   Diane Olsen            F2024        10/64    8:29       42:08
339   Coreen Sweeney         F4549         5/39    8:29       42:09
340   Megan Boettcher        F3034       26/122    8:29       42:09
341   Christopher Missel     M3539        27/45    8:30       42:16
342   Lydia Givens           F2024        11/64    8:31       42:17
343   Lesa Maring            F4044         7/73    8:31       42:17
344   Richard Newkirk        M6064         8/17    8:31       42:19
345   Brooke Wilson          F3034       27/122    8:31       42:19
346   Maria Mattiace         F3539       12/100    8:31       42:20
347   Sherilyn Rittgers      F3539       13/100    8:31       42:20
348   Lorrie Lockin          F4549         6/39    8:32       42:23
349   Joseph Quinn           M5054        17/44    8:32       42:23
350   Bree Bartlett          F3539       14/100    8:32       42:25
351   James Beal             M4044        23/50    8:32       42:25
352   Jeffrey Niemann        M5054        18/44    8:33       42:26
353   Kayla Bliton           F2024        12/64    8:33       42:27
354   Karla Schumacher       F4044         8/73    8:33       42:29
355   Janeal Lyons           F4549         7/39    8:33       42:29
356   Connor Twombly         F1519         7/23    8:34       42:32
357   Shawn Pickens          M4044        24/50    8:34       42:33
358   Spencer Morris         M2529        25/42    8:34       42:35
359   Sue Schmitz            F5054         4/39    8:35       42:38
360   John John              M5559         7/25    8:36       42:41
361   Keith Jackson          M3034        34/59    8:36       42:41
362   Dan Stumpf             M4044        25/50    8:36       42:44
363   Beth Madison           F2529        19/90    8:36       42:45
364   Mary Jackovin          F3539       15/100    8:37       42:49
365   Lisa Mollenhauer       F3034       28/122    8:38       42:51
366   Kate Walton            F4044         9/73    8:38       42:55
367   Tonya Patrick          F3034       29/122    8:39       42:56
368   Michelle Swanson       F3034       30/122    8:39       42:57
369   Jeff Magner            M4044        26/50    8:39       42:58
370   Ruth Comer             F5054         5/39    8:39       42:59
371   Daniel Pfeffer         M4549        22/49    8:39       43:00
372   Jane Angstman          F4044        10/73    8:40       43:04
373   Leah Egeland           F2024        13/64    8:40       43:04
374   Megan Hedberg          F2529        20/90    8:40       43:04
375   Catherine Staub        F4044        11/73    8:40       43:05
376   Dan Gornick            M4549        23/49    8:40       43:05
377   Jennifer Joensen       F3539       16/100    8:40       43:05
378   Anna Heasley           F1519         8/23    8:40       43:05
379   Joseph Baker           M5054        19/44    8:41       43:09
380   Jim Dornfeld           M5559         8/25    8:41       43:09
381   Anne Downing           F3034       31/122    8:41       43:09
382   Shonna Stevenson       F3034       32/122    8:41       43:10
383   Trish Lemke            F4044        12/73    8:41       43:10
384   Kristi Gwinn           F5054         6/39    8:41       43:10
385   Cassie Vanarkel        F3539       17/100    8:42       43:11
386   Jana Bakke             F3539       18/100    8:42       43:13
387   Lindsay Walker         F3034       33/122    8:42       43:13
388   Jennifer Drey          F3034       34/122    8:43       43:16
389   Jaime Lang             F2024        14/64    8:43       43:20
390   Hillary Svenby         F3034       35/122    8:44       43:21
391   William Boyce          M4549        24/49    8:44       43:21
392   Matt Detlefsen         M0114         8/15    8:44       43:22
393   Teresa Heden           F3034       36/122    8:44       43:22
394   Jennifer Harrington    F3034       37/122    8:44       43:23
395   John Vogelaar          M3539        28/45    8:44       43:23
396   Jon Thompson           M4549        25/49    8:44       43:23
397   Christopher Lang       M5559         9/25    8:45       43:27
398   Sean Frommelt          M4044        27/50    8:45       43:27
399   Renee Klooster         F3034       38/122    8:45       43:30
400   Angela Germaine        F3539       19/100    8:46       43:33
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401   Zachary Hughes         M2024        16/23    8:46       43:35
402   Douglas Hoch           M6064         9/17    8:47       43:36
403   Matt Pullin            M3539        29/45    8:47       43:37
404   Timothy Dwight         M3539        30/45    8:47       43:40
405   Bob Luxen              M6064        10/17    8:47       43:40
406   Angela Crawford        F3539       20/100    8:47       43:40
407   Wade Den Hartog        M3539        31/45    8:48       43:40
408   Alyssa Bentley         F3034       39/122    8:48       43:41
409   Josh Lawless           M0114         9/15    8:48       43:42
410   Shea O'Brien           F1519         9/23    8:48       43:43
411   Anupama Young          F4044        13/73    8:48       43:44
412   Ryan Gray              M3034        35/59    8:48       43:45
413   Jack Stanley           M6064        11/17    8:49       43:45
414   George Howe            M5559        10/25    8:49       43:45
415   Dave Peshel            M4549        26/49    8:49       43:48
416   Kristi Emick           F3539       21/100    8:50       43:51
417   Brooke Newton          F2529        21/90    8:50       43:51
418   Chris Brown            M2024        17/23    8:50       43:53
419   Zehui Han              M4549        27/49    8:50       43:54
420   Minh Doan              M4044        28/50    8:51       43:55
421   Marc Weston            M4044        29/50    8:51       43:56
422   Kristin Cleveland      F2529        22/90    8:51       43:57
423   Ryan Myers             M3034        36/59    8:51       43:57
424   Erin Sharp             F2529        23/90    8:51       43:58
425   Mollie Groenendyk      F2024        15/64    8:51       43:58
426   Dawn Statton           F4044        14/73    8:51       43:58
427   Lisa Nance             F2529        24/90    8:51       43:59
428   Paul Erickson          M5559        11/25    8:51       43:59
429   Mark Kleihauer         M4549        28/49    8:51       43:59
430   Jesper Andersson       M3539        32/45    8:51       44:00
431   Avery Gaston           M2024        18/23    8:52       44:02
432   Jaime Drewis           F3034       40/122    8:52       44:03
433   Anne Mathews           F3034       41/122    8:52       44:05
434   Ignatius Wibowo        M4044        30/50    8:53       44:06
435   Doug Ryan              M5559        12/25    8:53       44:07
436   Merenciana Paulus      F3034       42/122    8:53       44:08
437   Matt A. Morgan         M4044        31/50    8:53       44:08
438   Erin Steinkamp-Baumann F3034       43/122    8:54       44:10
439   Lane Vellinga          M5054        20/44    8:54       44:12
440   Mary Ho Tran           F3539       22/100    8:54       44:13
441   Liz Walderbach         F3034       44/122    8:54       44:13
442   Troy Gullett           M4044        32/50    8:54       44:13
443   Brian Waller           M????          3/4    8:54       44:14
444   Kristin Kimm           F2024        16/64    8:55       44:18
445   Jill Thompson          F3539       23/100    8:55       44:18
446   Jane Pfiffner          F5054         7/39    8:55       44:19
447   Kevin Howe             M5054        21/44    8:56       44:21
448   Jessica Durand         F3034       45/122    8:56       44:22
449   Lori Brownsworth       F4549         8/39    8:56       44:22
450   Alysa Heithold         F2529        25/90    8:56       44:24
451   Shelley Horak          F4044        15/73    8:56       44:24
452   Lesley Beerends        F3539       24/100    8:56       44:24
453   Mandy Hollander        F3539       25/100    8:56       44:24
454   Jeff Van Houten        M4549        29/49    8:56       44:24
455   Claire Larson          F1519        10/23    8:58       44:30
456   Megan Schueler         F2529        26/90    8:58       44:30
457   Samuel Storm           M2024        19/23    8:58       44:31
458   Brian Whalen           M4044        33/50    8:58       44:32
459   Lindsay Wedemeier      F3034       46/122    8:58       44:34
460   Jennifer Vogelaar      F3539       26/100    8:59       44:37
461   Amy Havenhill          F3539       27/100    8:59       44:37
462   Jenna Siberz           F2529        27/90    8:59       44:38
463   Jeff Rotert            M4549        30/49    9:00       44:42
464   Khory Nobles           M0114        10/15    9:00       44:44
465   Hannah Walter          F2529        28/90    9:01       44:45
466   Karen Smith            F3034       47/122    9:01       44:46
467   Jeanette Kratofil      F4044        16/73    9:01       44:46
468   Wendy Ralph            F4044        17/73    9:02       44:51
469   Bradley Risen          M5054        22/44    9:02       44:52
470   Eric So                M2024        20/23    9:02       44:53
471   Joseph Ferguson        M1519        31/36    9:02       44:54
472   Michael Arthur         M6569          1/5    9:03       44:55
473   Jill Schwarte          F4044        18/73    9:03       44:56
474   Danee Ferguson         F4044        19/73    9:03       44:59
475   Joseph Aiello          M5054        23/44    9:04       45:00
476   Mark Lawless           M4044        34/50    9:04       45:00
477   Coby Konkol            M0114        11/15    9:04       45:01
478   Brian Seidl            M2529        26/42    9:04       45:03
479   Andy Richardson        M3539        33/45    9:04       45:03
480   Nicole Richardson      F3034       48/122    9:04       45:04
481   Jenny Sinclair         F4044        20/73    9:04       45:04
482   Rene Valencia          M3539        34/45    9:04       45:04
483   Ambria Luettjohann     F2529        29/90    9:04       45:04
484   Nathan Stanton         M3034        37/59    9:06       45:15
485   Erica Fielder          F1519        11/23    9:07       45:15
486   Melanie Fielder        F2024        17/64    9:07       45:15
487   Stephanie Peterson     F2024        18/64    9:07       45:16
488   Ajish Jose             M3539        35/45    9:07       45:17
489   Susan Knight           F4549         9/39    9:08       45:23
490   Thomas Staehnke        M2024        21/23    9:08       45:24
491   Bethany Staehnke       F2024        19/64    9:08       45:24
492   Jennifer Landry        F3539       28/100    9:08       45:24
493   Sara Cunningham        F3034       49/122    9:08       45:24
494   Alexander Anderson     M4044        35/50    9:09       45:25
495   Michelle Boyd          F4044        21/73    9:09       45:25
496   Stephanie Spurling     F3539       29/100    9:09       45:27
497   Laura Miller           F2529        30/90    9:09       45:29
498   Tim Kramer             M3034        38/59    9:09       45:29
499   Dan Donahue            M6569          2/5    9:09       45:29
500   Michael Stange         M2529        27/42    9:09       45:29
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501   Stephanie Hodapp       F2024        20/64    9:09       45:29
502   Krista Eittreim        F3034       50/122    9:10       45:31
503   Nick Rotert            M2024        22/23    9:10       45:32
504   Danielle Beckler       F2529        31/90    9:10       45:33
505   Mary Bourke            F5054         8/39    9:10       45:33
506   Jacqueline Harms       F4044        22/73    9:11       45:35
507   Caroll Benson          F4549        10/39    9:12       45:41
508   Zeph Gruis             M4549        31/49    9:12       45:43
509   Jennifer Janssen       F3539       30/100    9:12       45:43
510   Joni Tonnemacher       F4044        23/73    9:12       45:43
511   Diane Supinski         F4549        11/39    9:13       45:45
512   Kelly Mudge            M4549        32/49    9:13       45:48
513   Wesley Lyons           M1519        32/36    9:13       45:48
514   Lawain Judisch         M6064        12/17    9:13       45:49
515   Jim Duong              M4549        33/49    9:14       45:50
516   Jade Engstler          F2024        21/64    9:14       45:51
517   Becky Weathers         F4044        24/73    9:14       45:53
518   Darrin Johnson         M4044        36/50    9:15       45:55
519   Andrea Quam            F3539       31/100    9:15       45:56
520   Collin Laughlin        M1519        33/36    9:15       45:58
521   Melissa Fernau         F2024        22/64    9:15       45:59
522   Kristen Hatcher        F3539       32/100    9:16       46:00
523   Allison Knief          F3539       33/100    9:16       46:00
524   So Yong Newman         F4549        12/39    9:16       46:01
525   Lisa Monroe            F2529        32/90    9:16       46:03
526   Patricia Danielson     F3539       34/100    9:16       46:03
527   Deserae Long           F3034       51/122    9:16       46:03
528   Mackenzie Laughlin     F0114          3/3    9:16       46:04
529   Daniel Schmitz         M4549        34/49    9:17       46:05
530   Brooke Hundling        F4044        25/73    9:17       46:07
531   Paul Larson            M70UP          2/9    9:17       46:07
532   Chris Redenius         M3539        36/45    9:17       46:07
533   Dolan Pederson         M4549        35/49    9:17       46:08
534   Kari Gilbert           F4044        26/73    9:17       46:08
535   Jeni Sundermeyer       F3539       35/100    9:18       46:10
536   Jill Bartachek         F4044        27/73    9:18       46:12
537   Kris Cook              F3539       36/100    9:18       46:12
538   Katherine Meeker       F3034       52/122    9:18       46:12
539   Joshua Mandelbaum      M3034        39/59    9:18       46:13
540   Brenda Jackson         F3539       37/100    9:18       46:13
541   Jim McElroy            M5559        13/25    9:18       46:13
542   Jenna Hetcko           F2529        33/90    9:18       46:13
543   Jamie Baas             F3034       53/122    9:19       46:15
544   Cassie Freml           F2024        23/64    9:19       46:15
545   Spencer Austin         M3034        40/59    9:19       46:16
546   John MacDonald         M3034        41/59    9:19       46:17
547   Amy Martinez           F2529        34/90    9:19       46:17
548   Harrison Kruse         M0114        12/15    9:19       46:18
549   Ann Hudson             F4044        28/73    9:19       46:18
550   James McGraw           M5054        24/44    9:19       46:19
551   Callie Heisler         F3034       54/122    9:19       46:19
552   Kadi Deatsch           F2529        35/90    9:20       46:20
553   Cheryl Judd            F5054         9/39    9:20       46:21
554   Patrick Kozitza        M6064        13/17    9:20       46:22
555   Amanda Briggs          F3034       55/122    9:20       46:22
556   Brandee Ferriss        F3034       56/122    9:20       46:22
557   Robert Rigg            M5559        14/25    9:20       46:22
558   Kelsey Holmes          F2529        36/90    9:20       46:23
559   Chelsea Bachman        F2529        37/90    9:20       46:23
560   Herb Hollwager         M4549        36/49    9:21       46:25
561   Elizabeth Deatsch      F5559         1/15    9:21       46:27
562   Lisa Venezia           F4549        13/39    9:21       46:27
563   Josh Thiessen          M3034        42/59    9:21       46:28
564   Toye Cody              F4044        29/73    9:21       46:29
565   Mara Knisley           F3539       38/100    9:22       46:32
566   Laurin Canfield        F4549        14/39    9:22       46:34
567   Brooke Zehr            F2024        24/64    9:23       46:35
568   Jeff Hodges            M4549        37/49    9:23       46:39
569   Erin Jung              F2024        25/64    9:23       46:39
570   Keely Baade            F3034       57/122    9:24       46:40
571   Tom Leffler            M6569          3/5    9:24       46:42
572   Nathan Walter          M3034        43/59    9:24       46:42
573   Paul Oppenheim         M6569          4/5    9:25       46:46
574   Jeffrey Achenbach      M5054        25/44    9:25       46:47
575   Krista Creager         COLLEG       44/44    9:25       46:48
576   Jack Harper            M5054        26/44    9:25       46:48
577   Rachel Schmidt         F2024        26/64    9:25       46:49
578   Amy Woodside           F2024        27/64    9:26       46:49
579   Nina Johnston          F2529        38/90    9:27       46:59
580   John Walter            M6064        14/17    9:28       46:59
581   Victor Svecs           M3034        44/59    9:28       47:01
582   Connie Hildebrandt     F4549        15/39    9:28       47:04
583   Dawn Ortiguerra        F2529        39/90    9:28       47:04
584   Juliet Brincks         F3034       58/122    9:29       47:05
585   Jodi Noble             F3034       59/122    9:29       47:05
586   Katie Peterson         F3539       39/100    9:29       47:07
587   Mike Wilson            M3034        45/59    9:29       47:07
588   Abby Erion             F2529        40/90    9:29       47:07
589   Darcey Noyce           F2024        28/64    9:29       47:07
590   Eric Birkholz          M1519        34/36    9:30       47:10
591   Sarah Birkholz         F2024        29/64    9:30       47:10
592   Michelle Vaughn        F2529        41/90    9:30       47:11
593   Cindy Boyce            F3034       60/122    9:30       47:11
594   Dusky Terry            M3539        37/45    9:31       47:14
595   Patrick Lyons          M5054        27/44    9:31       47:15
596   Heather Snyder         F4549        16/39    9:31       47:15
597   Veronica Weeks         F3539       40/100    9:31       47:16
598   Stacy Lindholm         F3539       41/100    9:31       47:19
599   Victor Owusu-Akyaw     M2529        28/42    9:32       47:19
600   K. Susan Macy          F4044        30/73    9:32       47:21
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601   Laura Harper           F3034       61/122    9:32       47:22
602   Julieann Hager         F4044        31/73    9:32       47:23
603   Terri Andres           F3539       42/100    9:32       47:23
604   Russell Squires        M4549        38/49    9:33       47:25
605   Rachel Jackson         F3539       43/100    9:33       47:25
606   Heather Behrends       F4044        32/73    9:33       47:27
607   Emily Moen             F3034       62/122    9:33       47:27
608   Liz Cosner             F4549        17/39    9:34       47:30
609   Connie Kirvin          F4044        33/73    9:34       47:31
610   Renae Cooper           F2024        30/64    9:34       47:32
611   Brett Coriden          F2024        31/64    9:34       47:32
612   Unknown Runner         M????          4/4    9:34       47:32
613   Tom Berlin             M3034        46/59    9:34       47:33
614   Sonya Nelson           F4044        34/73    9:34       47:33
615   Melanie Loecke         F4044        35/73    9:34       47:33
616   Gilberto Sosa          M4549        39/49    9:35       47:37
617   Craig Rohrer           M5559        15/25    9:35       47:38
618   Megan Kading           F3539       44/100    9:35       47:38
619   Natalie Rohrer         F3034       63/122    9:35       47:38
620   Chelsey McEntee        F2024        32/64    9:36       47:39
621   Katie Cox              F3539       45/100    9:36       47:42
622   Cheri Carroll          F2529        42/90    9:36       47:42
623   Steve Rude             M3034        47/59    9:36       47:43
624   Jamey Cox              F5054        10/39    9:36       47:43
625   Donald Depriest        M3539        38/45    9:36       47:43
626   Cory Bachman           M2529        29/42    9:37       47:46
627   Autumn Coppejans       F3034       64/122    9:37       47:47
628   Tricia Hingst          F4044        36/73    9:38       47:49
629   Luke Thoensen          M3034        48/59    9:38       47:50
630   Lona Rookaird          F5054        11/39    9:39       47:54
631   Taylor Rookaird        F1519        12/23    9:39       47:54
632   Daniel Rookaird        M4549        40/49    9:39       47:55
633   Beverly Meyer          F5559         2/15    9:39       47:55
634   Angela Hartman         F3539       46/100    9:39       47:55
635   Hannah Grimm           F1519        13/23    9:39       47:55
636   Mono Harris            F3034       65/122    9:39       47:56
637   Michelle Butler        F2529        43/90    9:39       47:56
638   Alex Schoening-Hudson  F2024        33/64    9:39       47:58
639   Brenda Versteeg        F5054        12/39    9:40       48:00
640   Unknown Desing         M4549        41/49    9:40       48:00
641   Heather James          F3539       47/100    9:40       48:01
642   Amy Frey               F3034       66/122    9:41       48:04
643   Jennifer Rich          F2529        44/90    9:41       48:05
644   Carrie Weers           F3539       48/100    9:41       48:06
645   Tricia Parizek         F3539       49/100    9:42       48:09
646   Jodi Van Bell          F3539       50/100    9:43       48:15
647   Beverly Hutney         F4549        18/39    9:43       48:15
648   Lois Biggs             F5054        13/39    9:43       48:17
649   Barby Bosco            F5054        14/39    9:43       48:17
650   Jill Eimermann         F3034       67/122    9:43       48:18
651   Amy Gates              F4044        37/73    9:44       48:20
652   Bonnie Ohm             F5054        15/39    9:44       48:21
653   Kendra Ingram          F3539       51/100    9:44       48:21
654   Melody Gibson          F4044        38/73    9:44       48:22
655   Christi Hokel          F3539       52/100    9:44       48:22
656   Kristi Catrenich       F3034       68/122    9:45       48:24
657   Jim Allen              M4044        37/50    9:45       48:24
658   Michael Kurt           M3034        49/59    9:45       48:26
659   Cristian Rodriguez     M0114        13/15    9:45       48:26
660   Carrie Ratliff         F3539       53/100    9:45       48:27
661   Mike Leavengood        M3539        39/45    9:46       48:30
662   Kerri Bishop           F2529        45/90    9:46       48:33
663   Alana Schares          F3539       54/100    9:47       48:35
664   Tim Scovel             M4549        42/49    9:47       48:35
665   Elise Alexander        F1519        14/23    9:47       48:36
666   Abigail Schmailzl      F2529        46/90    9:47       48:36
667   Adam Hammes            M3034        50/59    9:48       48:39
668   Megan Frank            F2529        47/90    9:48       48:40
669   Andrea Dryer           F4549        19/39    9:48       48:41
670   Mary Ann Coomer        F5054        16/39    9:48       48:42
671   Molly Franken          F2024        34/64    9:49       48:44
672   Christian Sherwood     M1519        35/36    9:49       48:44
673   Olivia Oppelt          F1519        15/23    9:49       48:45
674   Kathryn Kieffer        F1519        16/23    9:49       48:45
675   Mary Babb              F5559         3/15    9:49       48:47
676   Tiffany McCarthy       F1519        17/23    9:49       48:47
677   Ellie Ehrhardt         F2024        35/64    9:49       48:47
678   Greg Jones             M3539        40/45    9:50       48:50
679   Caroline Hanson        F4044        39/73    9:50       48:50
680   Gina Boomershine       F4044        40/73    9:50       48:51
681   Brenda Jones Wiarda    F4044        41/73    9:50       48:51
682   Kristin Phillips       F4044        42/73    9:50       48:51
683   Sue Mears              F4044        43/73    9:50       48:51
684   Stephanie Boesen       F3034       69/122    9:51       48:53
685   Michelle Reidy         F2024        36/64    9:51       48:54
686   Rachel Stierman        F3034       70/122    9:51       48:54
687   Beth Schoening-Hudson  F5054        17/39    9:51       48:54
688   Jenna Irving           F2529        48/90    9:51       48:56
689   Cari Hannon            F3034       71/122    9:51       48:56
690   Kristina Welsh         F2529        49/90    9:51       48:56
691   Emily Williams-Bouska  F3034       72/122    9:51       48:57
692   Marty Valor            M2529        30/42    9:52       49:00
693   Brittany Telk          F2024        37/64    9:52       49:02
694   Kate Lindsay           F2529        50/90    9:52       49:02
695   Salman Saad            M3034        51/59    9:52       49:03
696   Rachel Duffield        F2024        38/64    9:53       49:04
697   Nancy Nagel            F5054        18/39    9:53       49:05
698   Andrae Delaney         M3034        52/59    9:53       49:05
699   Morgan Molstead        F2024        39/64    9:53       49:05
700   Barry Birkholz         M5559        16/25    9:53       49:07
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701   Sandra Milach          F4549        20/39    9:54       49:09
702   Todd Elverson          M5559        17/25    9:54       49:09
703   Carol Heaverlo         F4549        21/39    9:54       49:11
704   Lisa Thole             F3539       55/100    9:54       49:11
705   Robyn Cooper           F4549        22/39    9:55       49:14
706   John Hemminger         M5559        18/25    9:55       49:16
707   Elizabeth Cumpton      F2529        51/90    9:55       49:18
708   Alicia Atwell          F2024        40/64    9:55       49:18
709   Deanna Konkol          F3539       56/100    9:56       49:19
710   Joann Birkholz         F5054        19/39    9:56       49:19
711   Donald Nickerson       M5054        28/44    9:56       49:20
712   Laura Hess             F3539       57/100    9:56       49:21
713   Katie Aronow           F2529        52/90    9:56       49:21
714   Carolyn Gunkel         F3034       73/122    9:56       49:22
715   Rhonda Weers           F6064          1/6    9:56       49:23
716   Linda Crowley          F4044        44/73    9:57       49:24
717   Gina Gear              F3034       74/122    9:57       49:26
718   Megan Wick             F4044        45/73    9:57       49:26
719   Luann Ostergaard       F5054        20/39    9:58       49:29
720   Deborah Carlson        F4549        23/39    9:58       49:29
721   Elizabeth Demmon       F2024        41/64    9:58       49:29
722   Hillary Valor          F3034       75/122    9:58       49:29
723   Sue Whipple            F4044        46/73    9:58       49:32
724   Amelia Palmer          F3034       76/122    9:59       49:33
725   Kristy Carstensen      F3034       77/122    9:59       49:35
726   Jessica Rose           F3034       78/122    9:59       49:38
727   Matthew Olson          M4044        38/50   10:00       49:39
728   Denise Phillips        F5054        21/39   10:00       49:41
729   Anna Svecs             F2529        53/90   10:00       49:42
730   Caryn Westman          F6064          2/6   10:00       49:43
731   Meredith Boesen        F3034       79/122   10:01       49:45
732   Becky Veach            F4044        47/73   10:01       49:47
733   Randi Wolf             F2529        54/90   10:02       49:50
734   Kylie Peterson         F3034       80/122   10:02       49:51
735   Renee Jensen           F4044        48/73   10:02       49:52
736   Cherie Ridenour        F4044        49/73   10:02       49:53
737   Erin Zein              F3034       81/122   10:03       49:53
738   Debbie Pierce          F4044        50/73   10:03       49:53
739   Kelly O'Brien          F2024        42/64   10:03       49:55
740   Amy Mathis             F3539       58/100   10:03       49:56
741   Jody Off               F4044        51/73   10:03       49:57
742   Kenny Bradley          M4549        43/49   10:03       49:57
743   Kimberly Bradley       F4549        24/39   10:03       49:58
744   Kenna Culp             F2024        43/64   10:04       49:59
745   Arlo Van Diest         M70UP          3/9   10:04       50:00
746   Courtney Marks         F2529        55/90   10:04       50:01
747   Stacy Rooney           F3539       59/100   10:04       50:02
748   Julie Schmalz          F4044        52/73   10:04       50:02
749   Sydney Kronkow         F2024        44/64   10:05       50:04
750   Anna Wolfe             F2024        45/64   10:05       50:05
751   Ashley Wolfe           F2024        46/64   10:05       50:05
752   Megan McLaughlin       F2024        47/64   10:05       50:06
753   Kevin Cooney           M6064        15/17   10:06       50:08
754   Andrew Buelt           M2529        31/42   10:06       50:11
755   Frank Amos             M70UP          4/9   10:06       50:12
756   Mindy Cavan            F3034       82/122   10:06       50:13
757   Steve Cox              M5054        29/44   10:07       50:16
758   Earl Smith             M6064        16/17   10:07       50:17
759   Ann Newbury            F4044        53/73   10:07       50:17
760   Lindsey Brelsford      F3034       83/122   10:09       50:25
761   Deborah Culp           F5054        22/39   10:09       50:26
762   Brenda Peshel          F4044        54/73   10:09       50:26
763   Brian Salami           M2529        32/42   10:10       50:29
764   Becky Fernau           F3034       84/122   10:10       50:30
765   Joshua Atwell          M1519        36/36   10:10       50:31
766   Emma May               F1519        18/23   10:10       50:31
767   Barbara O'Connor       F3539       60/100   10:10       50:31
768   Mary Koogler           F4044        55/73   10:11       50:34
769   Marek Sbieszkoda       F3539       61/100   10:11       50:34
770   Stacey Slifka          F3539       62/100   10:11       50:35
771   Ron Pins               M4044        39/50   10:11       50:36
772   Kim Hagedorn           F4044        56/73   10:11       50:36
773   Brian Hagedorn         M4044        40/50   10:11       50:36
774   Jason Barney           M3034        53/59   10:12       50:38
775   Rosana Melo            F4549        25/39   10:12       50:40
776   Hannah Rieman          F2529        56/90   10:12       50:41
777   Jamie Lawler           M4044        41/50   10:12       50:42
778   Anjela Shutts          F4044        57/73   10:13       50:46
779   Ashley Stephan         F2529        57/90   10:14       50:50
780   Kari Murray            F3034       85/122   10:14       50:51
781   Daylin Mills           F2024        48/64   10:15       50:53
782   David Nylen            M5054        30/44   10:15       50:54
783   Shaochen Yu            M2024        23/23   10:16       50:59
784   Louta Lee              F1519        19/23   10:16       50:59
785   Melanie White          F3539       63/100   10:16       50:59
786   Barbara Simonton       F4549        26/39   10:16       51:00
787   Ruben Rullan           M70UP          5/9   10:16       51:01
788   Abby Jewett            F2529        58/90   10:17       51:05
789   Melissa Carlson        F2529        59/90   10:18       51:08
790   Michael Andresen       M3034        54/59   10:18       51:08
791   Mike Mitchell          M4549        44/49   10:18       51:12
792   Maggie Urbanec         F2024        49/64   10:18       51:12
793   Jody Kiehne            F4549        27/39   10:19       51:14
794   Marsha Bro             F3034       86/122   10:19       51:15
795   Kristen Rasplicka      F2529        60/90   10:19       51:16
796   Janet Hircock          F5054        23/39   10:20       51:19
797   Barbara Utesch         F5054        24/39   10:20       51:19
798   Elizabeth Matney       F3034       87/122   10:21       51:23
799   Stormy Smith           F2529        61/90   10:23       51:33
800   Tom Franklin           M5054        31/44   10:23       51:34
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801   Julie Schraeger        F4549        28/39   10:23       51:34
802   Carter Allen           M4044        42/50   10:23       51:34
803   Kris Downing           F3539       64/100   10:24       51:38
804   Dwane McFerrin         M5054        32/44   10:24       51:39
805   Julie Hahn             F4044        58/73   10:25       51:43
806   Dawn Malloy            F3539       65/100   10:25       51:43
807   Sarah Shonka           F2529        62/90   10:25       51:44
808   Dawn Ridlen            F4044        59/73   10:25       51:46
809   James Becker           M5054        33/44   10:26       51:49
810   Stacy Schwarte         F3034       88/122   10:26       51:52
811   Douglas Laughlin       M4044        43/50   10:27       51:54
812   Brian Queck            M4549        45/49   10:27       51:55
813   Kimberly Barney        F3034       89/122   10:27       51:56
814   William Wegner         M4549        46/49   10:27       51:56
815   Rebecca Sanger         F2529        63/90   10:27       51:56
816   Kate Rodriguez         F3539       66/100   10:28       51:57
817   Sue Wetsch             F5559         4/15   10:28       51:59
818   Tracy Helgeson         F3539       67/100   10:29       52:05
819   Joy Bliton             F5559         5/15   10:29       52:06
820   Erin Tucker            F2529        64/90   10:30       52:09
821   Rebecca Scholtec       F4044        60/73   10:30       52:11
822   Leon Hodges            M70UP          6/9   10:32       52:19
823   Alyssa Mueller         F2529        65/90   10:32       52:22
824   Michelle Curtin        F3034       90/122   10:33       52:23
825   Dave Hruby             M3034        55/59   10:33       52:23
826   Kelli Hruby            F3034       91/122   10:33       52:24
827   Jessica Sellner        F2529        66/90   10:33       52:26
828   Luke Ahrendsen         M2529        33/42   10:33       52:26
829   April Samp             F3539       68/100   10:33       52:26
830   Stacy Conradt          F2529        67/90   10:33       52:27
831   Jessica Bonfield       F2024        50/64   10:33       52:27
832   Anna Devries           F2024        51/64   10:34       52:27
833   Kerrie Liedtke         F3539       69/100   10:34       52:28
834   Robert Sobkoviak       M4044        44/50   10:34       52:28
835   Christine Sobkoviak    F4044        61/73   10:34       52:29
836   Bethney Larson         F3034       92/122   10:34       52:29
837   Josie Johnson          F3539       70/100   10:34       52:30
838   Monte Lutz             M5559        19/25   10:34       52:32
839   Cheryl Kremske         F5054        25/39   10:35       52:34
840   Courtney Prinsen       F2529        68/90   10:36       52:37
841   Jenny Tran             F2529        69/90   10:36       52:40
842   Michael Kent           M6569          5/5   10:38       52:50
843   Nolan Larson           M0114        14/15   10:39       52:52
844   Whitney Wederquist     F2024        52/64   10:39       52:55
845   Laura Poe              F2529        70/90   10:39       52:55
846   Sara Bonney            F2529        71/90   10:39       52:57
847   Jennifer Pfantz        F3539       71/100   10:40       52:59
848   Luscious Peterson      M4044        45/50   10:41       53:05
849   Nate Palmolea          M2529        34/42   10:43       53:13
850   Jaimie Lortz           F2024        53/64   10:43       53:13
851   Michelle Corwin        F3539       72/100   10:43       53:14
852   Jennifer Topic         F4549        29/39   10:43       53:14
853   Melissa Knutson        F3034       93/122   10:43       53:14
854   Cody Reichart          F3034       94/122   10:43       53:15
855   Stephanie Picken       F3539       73/100   10:43       53:16
856   Lauren Gomez           F2529        72/90   10:44       53:18
857   Vicky Foresman         F4044        62/73   10:44       53:21
858   Tammi Green            F5054        26/39   10:45       53:24
859   Unclepete Hunt         M70UP          7/9   10:45       53:26
860   Renee Batts            F3539       74/100   10:46       53:29
861   Anne Boesen            F4044        63/73   10:46       53:30
862   Steve Boesen           M4044        46/50   10:46       53:30
863   Maggie White           F2529        73/90   10:47       53:33
864   Elizabeth Moore        F2529        74/90   10:47       53:34
865   Nicole Weliver         F3034       95/122   10:47       53:35
866   Bob Montgomery         M4549        47/49   10:48       53:39
867   Julia Ham              F5054        27/39   10:49       53:45
868   David Soorholtz        M5054        34/44   10:50       53:48
869   Tracey Achenbach       F5054        28/39   10:51       53:53
870   Mari Andrews           F3539       75/100   10:51       53:56
871   Cortney Kintzer        M5054        35/44   10:51       53:57
872   Karen Romano           F5054        29/39   10:52       53:57
873   Tyler Smith            M3034        56/59   10:52       53:59
874   Shannon Williams       F3539       76/100   10:52       54:00
875   Erin Seidler           F2529        75/90   10:53       54:03
876   Ann Squire             F4549        30/39   10:53       54:03
877   Kathy Larson           F4549        31/39   10:53       54:04
878   Jessica O'Mara         F3539       77/100   10:54       54:10
879   Maria Zeutenhorst      F3034       96/122   10:54       54:11
880   Jordan Howard          M3034        57/59   10:54       54:12
881   Cassandra Halls        F3539       78/100   10:55       54:12
882   Sarah Harman           F3034       97/122   10:55       54:14
883   Gina McCoy             F3034       98/122   10:55       54:15
884   Venessa Uhl            F3539       79/100   10:56       54:19
885   Autumn Smith           F2529        76/90   10:56       54:20
886   Claudia Schabel        F3539       80/100   10:56       54:21
887   Sharon Bird            F4549        32/39   10:57       54:23
888   Jill Sherwood          F3539       81/100   10:57       54:23
889   Scott Galenbeck        M6064        17/17   10:57       54:25
890   Heidi Sharp            F3034       99/122   10:58       54:27
891   Carolyn Schmitt        F5559         6/15   10:58       54:27
892   Brant Sharp            M3034        58/59   10:58       54:28
893   Denny Schmitt          M5559        20/25   10:58       54:28
894   Tressy Sebring         F4044        64/73   10:58       54:30
895   Tan Huynh              M2529        35/42   10:59       54:33
896   Stacey Rhodes          F3539       82/100   10:59       54:35
897   Erin Kintzer           F2024        54/64   11:01       54:45
898   Tara Heyne             F3539       83/100   11:02       54:50
899   Amanda Akogyeram-Salam F2529        77/90   11:03       54:53
900   Shelly Schroeder       F3539       84/100   11:04       54:57
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901   Dawn Taute             F4044        65/73   11:04       54:58
902   Cecilia Benetti        F5054        30/39   11:05       55:03
903   Ranae Nerem            F5054        31/39   11:05       55:03
904   Patrick Verdun         M5054        36/44   11:06       55:08
905   Ryan McNerney          M2529        36/42   11:07       55:14
906   Andrew Salgado         M2529        37/42   11:08       55:17
907   Anne Salgado           F2529        78/90   11:08       55:18
908   Sam Passer             M3539        41/45   11:08       55:20
909   Eric Conrad            M4044        47/50   11:09       55:21
910   Adrianne Branstad      F3034      100/122   11:09       55:23
911   Emilie Comstock        F3034      101/122   11:09       55:24
912   Tariq Mallick          M4044        48/50   11:10       55:27
913   Emily Bednar           F3034      102/122   11:10       55:28
914   Melanie Holdorf        F3539       85/100   11:10       55:30
915   Stacey Shafer          F3034      103/122   11:11       55:31
916   Jennifer York          F3034      104/122   11:11       55:32
917   Mary Henderson         F2529        79/90   11:11       55:32
918   John Wetherell         M5559        21/25   11:12       55:37
919   Brittany Olesen        F2024        55/64   11:12       55:37
920   Courtney Howell        F2024        56/64   11:12       55:39
921   Lindsey Smith          F3034      105/122   11:13       55:44
922   Pat Schlapia           M5054        37/44   11:13       55:45
923   Karolyn Harper         F5054        32/39   11:14       55:48
924   Boundi Lovan           F3034      106/122   11:14       55:48
925   Norman Page            M5054        38/44   11:16       55:56
926   Kim Dawson             F5054        33/39   11:16       55:58
927   Dave Dutton            M70UP          8/9   11:18       56:06
928   Conroy Smith           M5559        22/25   11:18       56:10
929   Wade Leuwerke          M3539        42/45   11:19       56:13
930   Lesley Leuwerke        F3539       86/100   11:19       56:13
931   Kelsey Riley           F2529        80/90   11:20       56:18
932   David Burgfechtel      M2529        38/42   11:20       56:18
933   Kimberly Isbell        F5559         7/15   11:21       56:22
934   Mike Nielsen           M5054        39/44   11:21       56:25
935   April Gross            F4044        66/73   11:22       56:28
936   Kristi Patterson       F3539       87/100   11:23       56:31
937   Tony Lorino            M3034        59/59   11:23       56:33
938   Katie Ross             F3034      107/122   11:24       56:41
939   Steve Jacobs           M5559        23/25   11:25       56:41
940   Ann Cavin              F2529        81/90   11:26       56:47
941   Hannah Carlson         F1519        20/23   11:27       56:52
942   Emily Graves           F3034      108/122   11:28       56:58
943   Sue Olson              F4044        67/73   11:28       56:58
944   Marcie Morrison        F5559         8/15   11:28       56:58
945   Holly Rancleman        F2529        82/90   11:29       57:05
946   Kerry Feuling          F3034      109/122   11:30       57:09
947   Lauren Northness       F3034      110/122   11:31       57:12
948   Miranda Rice           F1519        21/23   11:31       57:14
949   Cori Rice              F1519        22/23   11:31       57:14
950   Hannah Pink            F2024        57/64   11:33       57:22
951   Elizabeth Pine         F2024        58/64   11:33       57:22
952   Tim Weers              M3539        43/45   11:37       57:43
953   Tammy Needham          F3539       88/100   11:38       57:46
954   Gordon Yarrington      M5559        24/25   11:38       57:46
955   Marilyn Arends         F6064          3/6   11:38       57:47
956   Gail Prinsen           F5054        34/39   11:40       57:58
957   Kaelin Zawilinski      F2529        83/90   11:41       58:02
958   Kristin Hassel         F2529        84/90   11:41       58:02
959   Karla Kruger           F4044        68/73   11:43       58:11
960   Justin Bloomberg       M2529        39/42   11:43       58:11
961   Jessica Bloomberg      F3034      111/122   11:43       58:11
962   Julie Russell          F4044        69/73   11:44       58:20
963   Lisa Rudish            F4549        33/39   11:48       58:35
964   Char Coon              F6064          4/6   11:51       58:52
965   Sherri Tekippe         F4044        70/73   11:51       58:52
966   Christie Scott         F2529        85/90   11:52       58:58
967   Michelle Van Zante     F3539       89/100   11:52       58:58
968   Ashley Mori            F2529        86/90   11:52       58:58
969   Devin Miller           M4044        49/50   11:52       58:59
970   Laura Miller           F2529        87/90   11:52       58:59
971   Abby Dierks            F2024        59/64   11:52       59:00
972   Kimberly Grassmeyer    F5054        35/39   11:53       59:00
973   Eric Woolson           M5054        40/44   11:54       59:09
974   Melanie Lahart         F6064          5/6   11:55       59:15
975   Max Doocy              M0114        15/15   11:56       59:17
976   Barb Duff              F5559         9/15   12:00       59:36
977   Teresa Erickson        F5559        10/15   12:00       59:36
978   Paul Stromgren         M5559        25/25   12:00       59:38
979   Cassie Sebring         F2024        60/64   12:03       59:50
980   Bonnie Baumhardt       F3539       90/100   12:06     1:00:06
981   Manon Bryant           F3034      112/122   12:06     1:00:07
982   Chandra Wheetley       F2529        88/90   12:07     1:00:12
983   Steven Hopper          M2529        40/42   12:07     1:00:13
984   Bethany Hopper         F3034      113/122   12:07     1:00:13
985   Jessica Scuffham       F3034      114/122   12:10     1:00:28
986   Teresa McConnell       F4549        34/39   12:11     1:00:31
987   Alisa Horn             F5054        36/39   12:12     1:00:36
988   Cindi Schuknecht       F5559        11/15   12:12     1:00:37
989   Taylor Allen           F1519        23/23   12:13     1:00:44
990   Lisa Chiodo            F4549        35/39   12:15     1:00:51
991   Leslie French          F4549        36/39   12:15     1:00:51
992   Kent Edelman           M4549        48/49   12:19     1:01:12
993   Lucy Edelman           F2024        61/64   12:20     1:01:14
994   Megan Flaws            F3034      115/122   12:21     1:01:22
995   Holly Chari            F3539       91/100   12:24     1:01:37
996   Anne Olson             F3539       92/100   12:24     1:01:38
997   Tacia Stockberger      F3539       93/100   12:24     1:01:38
998   Jeff Meis              M4044        50/50   12:27     1:01:54
999   Amy Meis               F3539       94/100   12:28     1:01:54
1000  Jessica Schaack        F3034      116/122   12:29     1:01:59
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1001  Joyce Wray             F6064          6/6   12:29     1:01:59
1002  Mindy Millard          F3539       95/100   12:30     1:02:04
1003  Michael Holzworth      M5054        41/44   12:31     1:02:10
1004  Joseph Romano          M5054        42/44   12:36     1:02:35
1005  Stephen Bloomberg      M2529        41/42   12:37     1:02:41
1006  Andrea Jones           F3034      117/122   12:37     1:02:41
1007  Anne Hasenkamp         F2024        62/64   12:40     1:02:56
1008  McKenna Kulman         F2024        63/64   12:40     1:02:56
1009  Michelle Champion      F3539       96/100   12:44     1:03:16
1010  Mindy Palmer           F3539       97/100   12:45     1:03:19
1011  Kelley Myers           F3034      118/122   12:45     1:03:23
1012  Elizabeth Hudson       F2529        89/90   12:48     1:03:35
1013  Carol Stansbery        F6569          1/1   13:03     1:04:50
1014  Jennifer Roberts       F5559        12/15   13:07     1:05:11
1015  Jim Stockberger        M3539        44/45   13:09     1:05:20
1016  Eduardo Frausto        M5054        43/44   13:19     1:06:08
1017  Melanie Frausto        F4044        71/73   13:19     1:06:08
1018  Char Kirby             F5054        37/39   13:28     1:06:55
1019  Nancy Johnson          F5559        13/15   13:47     1:08:31
1020  Debora Blume           F4549        37/39   14:08     1:10:14
1021  Laura Bryant           F3034      119/122   14:15     1:10:46
1022  Brooke Benschoter      F5559        14/15   14:16     1:10:51
1023  Lori Haakinson         F5054        38/39   14:20     1:11:12
1024  Steve Wasson           M5054        44/44   14:21     1:11:19
1025  Stephanie Becker       F5054        39/39   14:30     1:12:03
1026  Elizabeth Spinsby      F2024        64/64   14:35     1:12:30
1027  Andrew Spinsby         M2529        42/42   14:35     1:12:30
1028  Shelly Terrell         F4044        72/73   15:13     1:15:39
1029  Dan Terrell            M4549        49/49   15:14     1:15:40
1030  Jean Buchanan          F70UP          1/1   15:36     1:17:30
1031  Bill Buchanan          M70UP          9/9   15:36     1:17:32
1032  Kate Laufer            F3034      120/122   16:25     1:21:34
1033  Cherie Bell            F5559        15/15   16:25     1:21:35
1034  Amanda Felton          F3034      121/122   16:39     1:22:46
1035  Katherine Hempen       F3539       98/100   16:39     1:22:46
1036  Teresa Schuster        F4044        73/73   16:39     1:22:46
1037  Celice Vanderlinden    F3539       99/100   16:48     1:23:28
1038  Jason Pierce           M3539        45/45   16:48     1:23:29
1039  Lesia Vaughn           F4549        38/39   17:29     1:26:52
1040  Lacy Halsrud           F3034      122/122   17:48     1:28:28
1041  Katie Meints           F3539      100/100   17:49     1:28:30
1042  Lynn Wingert           F4549        39/39   17:49     1:28:31
1043  Danielle Bueltel       F2529        90/90   19:05     1:34:50
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